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Link do produktu: https://elektrosila.biz/bosch-0603207200-pfs5000e-system-natryskowy-1200w-1025-p-1756.html

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Informacje dodatkowe:

ahe SHelalallor4a(=H

ak

Elektroniczna regulacjd

strumienia powietrzz

Maks. wydajnosgb00 g/min

00 W\

ConstantFeed

AL.000 L

Bosch 0603207200 PFS5000E System
natryskowy 1200W 10/25

995,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
4 dni

0603207200
0603207200
3165140731140

Bosch
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4-stopniowa regulacj

ilosci farb

W zestawie:
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